

MATERIALE CURATENIE SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 94092975

Data publicarii 28.02.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.321,46 RON - 3.321,46 RON

Descriere: 1 FAIRY 1200ML BUC 7 16,8071 117,65 2 SANO PARDOSEALA 4L BUC 4 37,815 151,26 3 ASEVI BUC 4 10,085 40,34 4 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 19 4,2016 79,83 5 CLOR 3L ACE BUC 4 14,285 57,14 6 CLOR 2L ACE BUC 2 10,085 20,17 7 ROLA HARTIE PUFINA BUC 10 14,286 142,86 8 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 1 31,93 31,93 9 HARTIE IGIENICA BAX 4 16,8075 67,23 10 SOLUTIE SANO FORTE BUC 1 21,01 21,01 11 CIF CREMA BUC 2 10,085 20,17 12 DOMESTOS BUC 9 10,9244 98,32 13 SAPUN TOALETA SANO BUC 13 8,4031 109,24 14 CLIN SOLUTIE GEAM BUC 2 10,0843 20,17 15 MOP BUC 5 10,084 50,42 16 ODORIZANT WC BUC 2 21,01 42,02 17 BURETI SARMA BUC 13 1,6808 21,85 18 BURETI VASE BUC 15 2,1007 31,51 19 SANO 1L PARDOSEALA BUC 8 14,2863 114,29 20 DETARTRANT BUC 10 9,244 92,44 21 CIF BUC 11 12,6055 138,66 22 SANO VASE BUC 4 12,605 50,42 23 SAPUN LICHID 500ML BUC 3 12,6067 37,82 24 SAPUN LICHID 1KG BUC 2 10,085 20,17 25 SAPUN LICHID 5KG BUC 1 42,02 42,02 26 COADA MOP BUC 9 2,9411 26,47 27 HARTIE BUCATARIE SANO BUC 30 15,126 453,78 28 HARTIE IGIENICA BAX 20 15,126 302,52 29 MATURA BUC 6 16,8067 100,84 30 MOP TALPA BUC 2 37,815 75,63 31 REZERVA MOP PLAT BUC 2 12,605 25,21 32 SACI 60L BUC 21 4,6219 97,06 33 ASEVI BUC 22 10,0841 221,85 34 SANO SOLUTIE TOALETA BUC 6 15,1267 90,76 35 MOP BUMBAC BUC 6 14,285 85,71 36 SOLUTIE SANO GEAMURI BUC 10 12,605 126,05 37 EFEKT DEGRESANT BUC 2 12,605 25,21 38 PRAF CURATAT BUC 2 6,725 13,45 39 CLOR 1L BUC 7 5,0414 35,29 40 DEODORANT TOALETA BUC 1 22,69 22,69 TOTAL fara TVA 3321,46